GL3504 Product Flyer
2K/4K LINEAR CMOS IMAGE SENSOR
GL3504 is a line scan image sensor suitable for small format camera
integration with C mount lens, the sensor contains two line with 3.5μm
pixel and four lines with 7μm pixel. Line rates run up to 84.4 kHz with
3.5 μm pixel line at 12-bit output, and up to 172.7 kHz with 7 μm pixel
line at 12-bit output.
GL3504 uses on-chip PLL and all required timing is generated by the

#7691 Ziyou Road,
Changchun, Jilin, China.
Ordering Information
Sensor Part No.
GL3504-BVM-NCN- AU1
Support 7um pixel array，monochrome, no microlens,
ceramic 58-pin CLCC, sealed D263® T eco glass
without AR coating.
GL3504-CVM-NCN- AU1
Support 7um and 3.5um pixel arrays, monochrome,
no microlens, ceramic 58-pin CLCC, sealed D263® T
eco glass without AR coating.
GL3504-BVC-NCN- AU1
Support 7um pixel array，color version, no microlens,
ceramic 58-pin CLCC, sealed D263® T eco glass
without AR coating.
GL3504-CVC-NCN- AU1
Support 7um and 3.5um pixel arrays, color version, no
microlens, ceramic 58-pin CLCC, sealed D263® T eco
glass without AR coating.
EVK Part No.